

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

024 07·22/35 PDT	Ta: 18506176383	Page: 2/4	Fax: 8134
	ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT	F1.
	T	ГО	'LEr
		ORGANIZATION	2024 Jun - L
	0)F	JUSI TO AN A
2018Prado			TALLAHANNA S: 35
		any as it now goneary on our record	NOSSEF FLORE
	(Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	Fax: 8134 FILEL 2024 JUL 10 AM 3: 33 TALLAMASSEF FLORID,
The Articles of Organiza	ation for this Limited Liability Company		and assigned
Florida document numbe	-	,	unxi unsigned
This amendment is subm	nitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name.	enter the new name of the limited liat	bility company here:	
The new name must be distin	guisbable and contain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company " the designation "11 C	" or the obstraviation "I. J. C."
	-	any company. The model and the	
Enter new principal off	fices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address	<u>s MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u>		
Enter new mailing add	ress, if applicable:		
	DE A DOCT OFFICE DOVE		
(Mailing address MAY I	<u>BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>		
(Mailing address MAY I	<u>BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>		
<u>(Mailing address MAY 1</u>	<u>BE A POST OFFICE BOA)</u>		
B. If amending the reg	istered agent and/or registered office	address on our records, enter	the name of the new registered
B. If amending the reg		address on our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new registered
B. If amending the reg	istered agent and/or registered office	address on our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new registered
B. If amending the reg agent and/or the new re	istered agent and/or registered office	address on our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new registered
B. If amending the reg agent and/or the new re <u>Name of New I</u>	istered agent and/or registered office egistered office address here: Registered Agent:	address on our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new registered
B. If amending the reg agent and/or the new re <u>Name of New I</u>	istered agent and/or registered office egistered office address here:	address on our records, <u>enter</u> Enter Florida street addres	
B. If amending the reg agent and/or the new re <u>Name of New I</u>	istered agent and/or registered office egistered office address here: Registered Agent:	Emer Florida street addres	
B. If amending the reg agent and/or the new re <u>Name of New I</u>	istered agent and/or registered office egistered office address here: Registered Agent:	Emer Florida street addres	

fall statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and 'igations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is erely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability in notified in writing of this change.

7/10/2024 07:22-35 PDT Tc 18506176383 Page: 3/4 Fax: 8134365206 If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Title <u>Name</u> Address **Type of Action** Larry Michael 503 Sierra Cir AMBR ___X0Add Murphy, NC 28906 _____ 🖸 Remove Change _____ DAdd Ekemove DEhange ASSEL. 6 FLOW ę ری ⊒Remove Change __ 🗆 Add □ Change □Add URemove _ □Change □Add □Remove _____ DChange

-

- -

To: 18506176383

Page: 4/4

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

		-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		-
		-
	TALLAHASSEL FLORID,	
		Γ
	0° 0	-
		1.1.1
		FILEL
	o;	
	22 9	<u>د</u>
		م.م.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		•

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) - The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated _____ 2024]/- M_{i} 1. 91 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Nat Smith Typed or printed name of signee